www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2019 Eaton236
4L
4L
Hazard-Gard EVLP
low profile HID luminaires
Mogul base
�Cl. I, Div. 1, Groups B (with
suffix GB), C, D

�Marine & Wet Locations
�3, 3R, 4, 4X; IP66
Ordering information:
Pendant mount
Wall bracket
mountB
Ceiling mountB
Stanchion mount
BCeiling and wall bracket mounts have four hubs; three are plugged.
CCWI isolated ballasts are only available for high pressure sodium and 175-250W metal halide (non-pulse start) luminaires.
Watts
Hub
size
Pendant Wall bracket Ceiling Stanchion
Luminaire body
less mounting
module and guard
Cat. #
With guard
Cat. #
With guard
Cat. #
With guard
Cat. #
With guard
High pressure sodium
70
3/4” EVLPA042071 EVLPBX042071 EVLPCX042071 EVLP04070
1” EVLPA043071 EVLPBX043071 EVLPCX043071
11/4” EVLPJ044071
100
3/4” EVLPA042101 EVLPBX042101 EVLPCX042101 EVLP04100
1” EVLPA043101 EVLPBX043101 EVLPCX043101
11/4” EVLPJ044101
150
3/4” EVLPA042151 EVLPBX042151 EVLPCX042151 EVLP04150
1” EVLPA043151 EVLPBX043151 EVLPCX043151
11/4” EVLPJ044151
Watts
Hub
size
Pendant Wall bracket Ceiling Stanchion
Luminaire body
less mounting
module and guard
Cat. #
With guard
Cat. #
With guard
Cat. #
With guard
Cat. #
With guard
Pulse start metal halide
150
3/4” EVLPA092151 S828 EVLPBX092151 S828 EVLPCX092151 S828 EVLP09150 S828
1” EVLPA093151 S828 EVLPBX093151 S828 EVLPCX093151 S828
11/4” EVLPJ094151 S828
175
3/4” EVLPA092171 S828 EVLPBX092171 S828 EVLPCX092171 S828 EVLP09170 S828
1” EVLPA093171 S828 EVLPBX093171 S828 EVLPCX093171 S828
11/4” EVLPJ094171 S828
200
3/4” EVLPA092201 S828 EVLPBX092201 S828 EVLPCX092201 S828 EVLP09201 S828
1” EVLPA093201 S828 EVLPBX093201 S828 EVLPCX093201 S828
11/4” EVLPJ094201 S828
250
3/4” EVLPA092251 S828 EVLPBX092251 S828 EVLPCX092251 S828 EVLP09250 S828
1” EVLPA093251 S828 EVLPBX093251 S828 EVLPCX093251 S828
11/4” EVLPJ094251 S828
Watts
Hub
size